
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY  UNITS UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID

1 Mobilization 1.00 LS $12,100.00 $12,100.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $18,500.00 $18,500.00
2 Grading 1.00 LS $34,000.00 $34,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $43,082.50 $43,082.50
3 Foundation Conditioning Geotextile Type 3 200.00 SY $5.00 $1,000.00 $3.00 $600.00 $6.42 $1,284.00

4 Corrugated Aluminum Pipe Arch 87" X 63"  12 Gauge, 
3 x 1 Corrugation 100.00 LF $240.00 $24,000.00 $272.50 $27,250.00 $200.90 $20,090.00

5 Class VI Select Material (#57 washed stone) 505.00 TON $34.00 $17,170.00 $34.00 $17,170.00 $16.50 $8,332.50
6 Aggregate Base Course 1,027.00 TON $24.00 $24,648.00 $28.00 $28,756.00 $35.00 $35,945.00

7 Asphalt Conc Base Course, TYPE B25.0C, Including 
Liquid 65.00 TON $285.00 $18,525.00 $230.00 $14,950.00 $300.00 $19,500.00

8 Asphalt Conc Surface Course, Type S9.5B,  Including 
Liquid 20.00 TON $285.00 $5,700.00 $230.00 $4,600.00 $400.00 $8,000.00

9 Rip Rap, Class II 84.00 TON $75.00 $6,300.00 $41.50 $3,486.00 $27.00 $2,268.00
10 Geotextile for Drainage 100.00 SY $5.00 $500.00 $2.00 $200.00 $6.42 $642.00
11 Diversion Pumping 1.00 EA $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00
12 Temporary Traffic Control 1.00 LS $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $7,385.00 $7,385.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00
13 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES  (4") 300.00 LF $3.00 $900.00 $3.15 $945.00 $6.00 $1,800.00
14 Special Stilling Basin 1.00 EA $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $905.00 $905.00
15 Erosion Control 1.00 LS $4,900.00 $4,900.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $5,100.00 $5,100.00

$159,743.00 $168,342.00 $179,649.00
Bidder No. 1: Rufus  Young Construction, Inc.
Bidder No. 2: Jesse McEwen and Sons Grading, Inc.
Bidder No. 3: Smith Contractors, LLC
Bidder No. 4: Carolina Environmental Contracting, Inc.
Bidder No. 5: Chatham Civil Contracting, LLC
Bidder No. 6: Mountaimeer Contractors, Inc.

County:Chatham
Emergency Pipe Replacement on NC Hwy 902
Bid Opening Date: 3/24/2020 at 2:00 PM

Rufus  Young Construction, Inc.
Jesse McEwen and Sons Grading, 

Inc. Smith Contractors, LLC
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ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY  UNITS

1 Mobilization 1.00 LS
2 Grading 1.00 LS
3 Foundation Conditioning Geotextile Type 3 200.00 SY

4 Corrugated Aluminum Pipe Arch 87" X 63"  12 Gauge, 
3 x 1 Corrugation 100.00 LF

5 Class VI Select Material (#57 washed stone) 505.00 TON
6 Aggregate Base Course 1,027.00 TON

7 Asphalt Conc Base Course, TYPE B25.0C, Including 
Liquid 65.00 TON

8 Asphalt Conc Surface Course, Type S9.5B,  Including 
Liquid 20.00 TON

9 Rip Rap, Class II 84.00 TON
10 Geotextile for Drainage 100.00 SY
11 Diversion Pumping 1.00 EA
12 Temporary Traffic Control 1.00 LS
13 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES  (4") 300.00 LF
14 Special Stilling Basin 1.00 EA
15 Erosion Control 1.00 LS

Bidder No. 1: Rufus  Young Construction, Inc.
Bidder No. 2: Jesse McEwen and Sons Grading, Inc.
Bidder No. 3: Smith Contractors, LLC
Bidder No. 4: Carolina Environmental Contracting, Inc.
Bidder No. 5: Chatham Civil Contracting, LLC
Bidder No. 6: Mountaimeer Contractors, Inc.

County:Chatham
Emergency Pipe Replacement on NC Hwy 902
Bid Opening Date: 3/24/2020 at 2:00 PM

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID
$16,156.00 $16,156.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $10,655.00 $10,655.00
$46,729.23 $46,729.23 $32,500.00 $32,500.00 $71,355.00 $71,355.00

$4.00 $800.00 $5.00 $1,000.00 $2.40 $480.00

$218.38 $21,838.00 $512.00 $51,200.00 $395.00 $39,500.00

$31.67 $15,993.35 $30.00 $15,150.00 $30.00 $15,150.00
$32.87 $33,757.49 $30.00 $30,810.00 $20.00 $20,540.00

$273.68 $17,789.20 $300.00 $19,500.00 $225.00 $14,625.00

$278.95 $5,579.00 $350.00 $7,000.00 $290.00 $5,800.00

$61.98 $5,206.32 $50.00 $4,200.00 $73.00 $6,132.00
$4.00 $400.00 $2.00 $200.00 $3.75 $375.00

$16,194.08 $16,194.08 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00
$3,720.13 $3,720.13 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $21,690.00 $21,690.00

$2.11 $633.00 $5.00 $1,500.00 $0.75 $225.00
$400.00 $400.00 $100.00 $100.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

$5,430.00 $5,430.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $10,255.00 $10,255.00
$190,625.80 $197,160.00 $222,382.00

Mountaimeer Contractors, Inc.
Carolina Environmental 

Contracting, Inc. Chatham Civil Contracting, LLC
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